Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:45

Ringnummer

1
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172-22-0694
172-22-0735
232-21-0983
093-21-3300
172-22-0658
172-21-0575
172-22-0651
172-22-0751
180-20-0666
172-22-0741
232-21-1225
232-22-1016
172-19-0314
232-19-0440
172-22-0687
172-22-0709
232-20-0868
172-22-0708
172-22-0657
172-22-0736
172-21-0839
232-21-1165
172-22-0764
232-22-1079
172-22-0652
172-22-0753
172-22-0765
232-19-0433
232-22-1033
172-22-0600
076-22-0046
232-22-1211
076-20-1067
172-20-0698
180-22-1166
224-22-1244
172-21-0815
172-22-0840
172-22-0830

13-05-2023 fra LOGUMKLOSTER

Antal duer: 156
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 10:20:05 1.270,14
A * 10:22:35 1.237,60
U 11:02:50 1.229,56
A 10:24:58 1.229,00
A 10:24:48 1.228,46
A 10:24:32 1.225,11
A 10:25:07 1.224,57
A * 10:24:54 1.220,61
A * 10:45:11 1.220,43
A 10:24:55 1.220,41
A 11:11:45 1.217,90
A 11:11:52 1.216,93
A * 10:25:46 1.216,67
A 11:11:54 1.216,66
A 10:25:48 1.216,27
A 10:24:20 1.215,80
A 11:12:06 1.215,00
A 10:24:24 1.214,98
A * 10:25:55 1.214,86
A * 10:24:30 1.213,76
A * 10:26:15 1.213,42
A 11:12:20 1.213,08
A 10:25:32 1.212,92
A 11:12:22 1.212,80
A 10:26:06 1.212,66
A * 10:25:34 1.212,52
A 10:25:44 1.210,51
A x 11:12:44 1.209,79
A 11:12:44 1.209,79
A * 10:26:35 1.209,44
A 10:46:29 1.207,37
U 10:51:38 1.202,79
A * 10:46:57 1.202,75
A 10:27:18 1.200,97
A 10:25:34 1.200,88
U * 10:51:53 1.200,42
A 10:27:21 1.200,38
A 10:27:25 1.199,60
A 10:27:30 1.198,62

Forening Navn

1/ 12
2/ 12
1/ 18
1/ 36
1/ 12
1/ 16
2/ 12
2/ 16
1/8
3/ 16
1/ 31
2/ 31
3/ 12
3/ 31
4/ 12
3/ 12
4/ 31
4/ 12
5/ 12
5/ 12
2/ 36
5/ 31
4/ 16
6/ 31
6/ 12
5/ 16
6/ 16
7/ 31
7/ 31
3/ 36
2/ 8
1/ 17
3/8
4/ 36
6/ 12
2/ 17
5/ 36
6/ 36
7/ 36

172
172
232
172
172
172
172
172
076
172
232
232
172
232
172
172
232
172
172
172
172
232
172
232
172
172
172
232
232
172
076
232
076
172
172
232
172
172
172

BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN

LEIF TONNING

BRDR. NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
ULLA & RENE RONN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BJARNE NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BJARNE NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

LINDA GRAVERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 15-05-2023

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
974
968
968
967
965
964
961
961
961
959
958
958
958
958
957
957
957
956
956
955
955
955
955
955
955
953
952
952
952
951
947
947
946
945
945
945
944
944

125,00

100,00
75,00
50,00



